
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY QUALIFYING - GROUP 2 (FASTER)

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 11 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  428.2441

2 J. Hacking  528.2732

157 C. Davies  828.4183

4 J. Hayes  628.4414

99 G. May  828.4455

96 A. Gobert  328.4766

79 B. Young  628.4887

15 S. Rapp  428.5358

13 C. West  628.5669

148 C. Lewin  1228.57910

361 M. Cardenas  1028.61411

8 C. Peris  1028.62112

46 J. Herrin  628.67713

69 D. Eslick  328.68014

22 T. Hayden  928.71015

12 B. Attard  328.78716

39 S. Fouchek  828.83317

74 J. Perez  728.85618

60 M. Beck  928.90719

87 T. Knapp  328.94320

31 G. Carter  729.00521

488 C. Siglin  1129.08422

911 B. Fong  1029.15023

121 H. Mazzotta  1229.16024

481 R. Andrews  1029.19525

146 D. Luck  829.29326

33 F. Amantini  1029.29327

772 C. Herrmann  629.38828

213 D. Anthony  829.63229

85 R. Elleby  233.55930

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  842.4021

95 R. Hayden  542.5072

99 G. May  842.5383

8 C. Peris  942.5734

4 J. Hayes  742.6285

79 B. Young  642.6596

15 S. Rapp  1042.6727

12 B. Attard  942.7598

157 C. Davies  442.7999

96 A. Gobert  642.80710

13 C. West  1042.82911

361 M. Cardenas  1242.82912

39 S. Fouchek  943.00813

31 G. Carter  743.14614

60 M. Beck  843.17115

46 J. Herrin  1043.19816

69 D. Eslick  443.22617

148 C. Lewin  1243.24918

74 J. Perez  843.25419

87 T. Knapp  343.32120

911 B. Fong  543.36821

488 C. Siglin  1043.41722

481 R. Andrews  1043.47023

22 T. Hayden  943.52124

146 D. Luck  843.89325

33 F. Amantini  444.08326

772 C. Herrmann  644.08327

213 D. Anthony  744.10528

121 H. Mazzotta  1144.15029

85 R. Elleby  150.98530

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  542.6481

95 R. Hayden  1043.0802

4 J. Hayes  643.1643

15 S. Rapp  343.2244

99 G. May  843.3325

157 C. Davies  443.3876

8 C. Peris  943.4337

79 B. Young  643.5178

12 B. Attard  1243.6049

96 A. Gobert  343.62910

361 M. Cardenas  1043.65211

69 D. Eslick  843.76612

13 C. West  1343.78613

87 T. Knapp  343.82614

39 S. Fouchek  843.86315

148 C. Lewin  1143.92416

74 J. Perez  1043.93817

60 M. Beck  843.99218

22 T. Hayden  944.04019

46 J. Herrin  1044.08420

488 C. Siglin  1144.26821

481 R. Andrews  344.32622

911 B. Fong  1044.33423

31 G. Carter  744.56024

772 C. Herrmann  644.56925

146 D. Luck  844.71826

213 D. Anthony  844.91827

121 H. Mazzotta  1045.01728

33 F. Amantini  1045.18829

85 R. Elleby  148.92430
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